Q: Printer Compatibility List
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Model No
Deskjet3325

DeskJet 920C

PSC 2210
Deskjet3420

LaserJet 2200 Series Printers
DESKJET 930C Photo
PSC2300

LaserJet 1200 Series
PSC1210

Officejet d145

DeskJet 1180c
DeskJet 948 C
DeskJet 970 C
DeskJet 640 C

Ps 2210(5 in 1)

PSC 2510 photoSamrt all-in one

Deskjet 5652

Deskjet 3650

Stylus C41UX

Stylus C43

Stylus C43UX

Stylus C45

Stylus CX3500
STYLUS COLOR 680
STYLUS Photo EX3
EPL-5900

Stylus Color 1160

Result Stats
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EPSON
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Epson
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Canon

Canon

Canon

Lexmark

Stylus Color 680
DLQ-3500

Stylus C60

Stylus C61

Stylus Photo 900
Stylus Photo 830U
Stylus Photo RX510
Stylus Photo 895
EPL-5700L

Stylus Photo 925
Stylus CX3100
EPL-6100

Stylus Photo EX3
Stylus C40S

Stylus Photo 790
EPL-6100L

Stylus SCAN 2000
Stylus color 480SXU
Stylus Photo 915
Stylus CX-5100
Stylus COLOR 740
Stylus COLOR 720
Stylus Photo R210
EPL-6200L

C83

S200SPX

i255

i355

X5250
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Lexmark
Lexmark
Lexmark
Lexmark
Lexmark
Kyocera

Samsung

2605

X83

Z35

Z45

Z600

FS-1010

ML-4600

Fail
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Fail

Fail not ready
Fail

Fail not ready

Pass



